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UBS AG 2022 9 14 50,000 $2.1900 99,574,078 10.0916%
48,000 $2.1900 99,526,078 10.0868%
40,000 $2.2000 99,486,078 10.0827%
40,000 $2.2000 99,446,078 10.0787%
32,000 $2.2000 99,414,078 10.0754%
28,000 $2.2000 99,386,078 10.0726%
28,000 $2.1900 99,358,078 10.0697%
26,000 $2.2100 99,332,078 10.0671%
18,000 $2.2000 99,314,078 10.0653%
18,000 $2.2000 99,296,078 10.0635%
16,000 $2.2100 99,280,078 10.0618%
12,000 $2.2100 99,268,078 10.0606%







2,000 $2.2000 99,170,078 10.0507%
2,000 $2.2000 99,168,078 10.0505%
2,000 $2.2000 99,166,078 10.0503%
2,000 $2.2000 99,164,078 10.0501%
2,000 $2.2000 99,162,078 10.0499%
2,000 $2.2000 99,160,078 10.0497%
2,000 $2.2000 99,158,078 10.0495%
2,000 $2.2100 99,156,078 10.0493%
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Chase Nominees Ltd, DTC (Cede & Co.), Nortrust Nominees Ltd




